

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 2

7 & 8

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Thaiyer Nelson	Pass 1	8.90	8.80	9.10	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
Integrit	Pass 1	9.20	9.00	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.10	1
Gavin Kawiecki	Pass 1	8.80	8.60	8.70	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	9.00	9.10	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	53.40	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 2

11 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Cristian Salas-Salinas	Pass 1	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
Kidz	Pass 1	8.80	8.80	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	51.50	1
Luke Guerre	Pass 1	8.50	8.60	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	8.30	8.20	8.40	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90	50.70	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 3

7 & 8

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Logan Thompson	Pass 1	8.60	8.60	8.40	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
Tatarus	Pass 1	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	45.70	1
Clark Fisher	Pass 1	8.60	8.50	8.40	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50		
Tatarus	Pass 1	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	42.60	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 3

9 & 10

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Rogen Moritz	Pass 1	9.40	9.20	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
Plnt	Pass 1	8.90	8.80	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	54.10	1
Ciandre Alexander	Pass 1	8.80	8.70	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
GymEtc.	Pass 1	8.30	8.20	8.30	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	48.00	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 3

11 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Isaiah Alexander	Pass 1	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
GymEtc.	Pass 1	8.90	9.30	9.10	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.10	1
Liam Kenyon	Pass 1	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	8.70	8.90	8.60	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.80	2
Damian Sparks	Pass 1	7.60	7.70	7.60	22.90	0.00	3.00	19.90		
Plnt	Pass 1	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	47.60	3
Jacob Marshall	Pass 1	8.40	8.40	8.50	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30		
HighEner	Pass 1	8.30	8.30	8.20	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	44.10	4

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 4

8 & Under

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
David Basily	Pass 1	9.20	9.10	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
Integrit	Pass 1	9.20	9.40	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.40	1
Daniel Basily	Pass 1	9.30	9.30	9.10	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
Integrit	Pass 1	8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	0.00	3.00	23.20	50.90	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 4

9 & 10

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brody Buescher	Pass 1	10.00	10.00	10.00	30.00	0.00	0.00	30.00		
FOND	Pass 1	9.80	9.80	9.70	29.30	0.00	0.00	29.30	59.30	1
Myles Jackson	Pass 1	9.30	9.20	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	9.80	9.70	9.80	29.30	0.00	0.00	29.30	57.20	2
Gabe Mickle	Pass 1	9.20	9.10	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
CIGA	Pass 1	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.40	3
Ethan Bilbrey	Pass 1	8.30	8.30	8.30	24.90	0.00	3.00	21.90		
TEG	Pass 1	8.90	8.90	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	48.60	4

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 4

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Tyson Bobeldyk	Pass 1	9.30	9.30	9.40	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
Kidz	Pass 1	9.40	9.30	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	56.00	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 4

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Jon Akin	Pass 1	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.40	1
Blake Heinonen	Pass 1	9.10	9.00	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
GymEtc.	Pass 1	9.00	9.10	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.30	2
Chase Thomas	Pass 1	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30	49.20	3

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 4

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kane Howell	Pass 1	9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
ITZG	Pass 1	8.80	8.80	8.70	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	53.10	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 5

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Keiler Leinen	Pass 1	8.60	8.60	8.50	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
M&Mgymna	Pass 1	8.50	8.50	8.40	25.40	0.00	0.30	25.10	50.80	1
Ashton Boley	Pass 1	8.40	8.10	8.70	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
Plnt	Pass 1	8.00	7.90	8.30	24.20	0.00	0.00	24.20	49.40	2
Max Van Stone	Pass 1	9.00	9.10	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HighEner	Pass 1	8.20	8.30	8.20	24.70	0.00	3.00	21.70	48.90	3

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 5

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Benny Herrick	Pass 1	8.90	8.80	8.60	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
WabashVa	Pass 1	8.60	8.80	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.60	25.60	51.90	1
Rylan McMullan	Pass 1	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	8.70	8.60	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.00	25.90	51.20	2
Isaiah Shultz	Pass 1	8.60	8.50	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	8.10	8.20	8.00	24.30	0.00	0.60	23.70	49.50	3
Patrick Kase	Pass 1	8.30	8.00	8.00	24.30	0.00	3.00	21.30		
GFE	Pass 1	8.30	8.20	8.10	24.60	0.00	3.00	21.60	42.90	4

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 5

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place	
Tyler Leach	Pass 1	8.50	8.50	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60			
	SunDance	Pass 1	7.80	7.90	7.90	23.60	0.00	3.00	20.60	46.20	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 6

9 & 10

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place	
Zayne Roberts	Pass 1	7.90	7.80	7.60	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30			
	FOND	Pass 1	7.90	7.70	7.90	23.50	0.00	0.60	22.90	43.20	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 6

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Thomas Mischke	Pass 1	6.60	6.50	6.60	19.70	0.00	3.00	16.70		
TCT	Pass 1	7.50	7.40	7.50	22.40	0.00	0.60	21.80	38.50	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 6

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Aidan Maroney	Pass 1	7.40	7.70	7.80	22.90	0.00	0.00	22.90		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	7.80	7.50	7.90	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20	46.10	1
Nate Latus	Pass 1	7.80	7.50	7.50	22.80	0.00	0.00	22.80		
TCT	Pass 1	7.60	7.60	7.40	22.60	0.00	0.00	22.60	45.40	2
Gavin Poole	Pass 1	7.90	7.90	7.70	23.50	0.00	0.60	22.90		
Plnt	Pass 1	7.70	7.40	7.60	22.70	0.00	0.30	22.40	45.30	3
Brandon Frasure	Pass 1	7.50	8.00	7.70	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20		
Integrit	Pass 1	7.20	7.50	7.60	22.30	0.00	3.00	19.30	42.50	4
Will Ham	Pass 1	7.40	7.10	7.10	21.60	0.00	3.00	18.60		
Kidz	Pass 1	7.80	7.70	7.70	23.20	0.00	0.00	23.20	41.80	5
Ben Allyn	Pass 1	7.60	7.40	7.50	22.50	0.00	0.00	22.50		
Plnt	Pass 1	6.60	6.10	6.40	19.10	0.00	3.00	16.10	38.60	6

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 7

9 & 10

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place	
Ethan Gordon	Pass 1	6.90	6.90	6.80	20.60	0.00	3.00	17.60			
	PHOE	Pass 1	7.50	7.20	7.40	22.10	0.00	0.60	21.50	39.10	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 7

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Kanye Rodgers	Pass 1	8.00	8.00	7.90	23.90	0.00	0.60	23.30		
TwistSta	Pass 1	6.70	7.00	6.80	20.50	0.00	0.30	20.20	43.50	1
Sammy Young	Pass 1	7.40	7.20	7.20	21.80	0.00	3.00	18.80		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	4.20	4.00	4.20	12.40	0.00	3.00	9.40	28.20	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 7

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Michael Varnes	Pass 1	7.90	7.60	7.80	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30		
Kidz	Pass 1	7.90	7.80	7.90	23.60	0.00	0.00	23.60	43.90	1
Luke Yacucci	Pass 1	7.00	6.90	6.80	20.70	0.00	3.00	17.70		
GymEtc.	Pass 1	7.10	7.20	7.30	21.60	0.00	3.00	18.60	36.30	2
McKinley Trent	Pass 1	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		
SPARK	Pass 1	6.20	6.20	6.00	18.40	0.00	3.00	15.40	15.40	3

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 8

10 & Under

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place	
Juan Celis	Pass 1	7.20	7.30	7.20	21.70	1.60	0.60	22.70			
	GFE	Pass 1	6.80	7.00	7.00	20.80	0.90	3.00	18.70	41.40	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 8

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Julian Sturm	Pass 1	8.10	8.10	8.40	24.60	1.70	0.60	25.70		
FOND	Pass 1	9.00	8.70	9.00	26.70	2.00	0.00	28.70	54.40	1
Tyse Love	Pass 1	7.90	7.70	8.10	23.70	1.60	3.00	22.30		
USA	Pass 1	8.20	8.40	8.00	24.60	2.00	0.60	26.00	48.30	2
Cayce Marston	Pass 1	7.30	7.10	7.20	21.60	1.60	0.00	23.20		
AmplifyG	Pass 1	7.60	7.30	7.30	22.20	1.90	0.60	23.50	46.70	3
Cole Bianca	Pass 1	7.60	7.40	7.40	22.40	1.50	3.00	20.90		
WCC	Pass 1	5.90	5.70	5.40	17.00	0.80	3.00	14.80	35.70	4
AJ Thomas	Pass 1	4.20	3.90	4.10	12.20	0.50	3.00	9.70		
DynamicG	Pass 1	7.80	7.70	7.40	22.90	2.00	0.00	24.90	34.60	5

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 8

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ben Fisher	Pass 1	8.60	8.40	8.40	25.40	1.70	0.00	27.10		
AmplifyG	Pass 1	8.50	8.20	8.50	25.20	2.00	0.00	27.20	54.30	1
Trey Andrews	Pass 1	7.60	7.50	7.50	22.60	1.70	0.00	24.30		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	7.80	7.50	8.10	23.40	2.30	0.30	25.40	49.70	2
Dylan Stringer	Pass 1	7.50	7.30	7.00	21.80	1.60	0.00	23.40		
GymFacto	Pass 1	7.60	7.50	7.60	22.70	2.00	0.00	24.70	48.10	3
Brooks Barber	Pass 1	7.80	7.50	7.30	22.60	1.60	0.00	24.20		
Tatarus	Pass 1	7.40	7.40	7.40	22.20	1.90	0.60	23.50	47.70	4
Ethan Eblen	Pass 1	7.30	7.10	7.00	21.40	1.70	3.60	19.50		
SPARK	Pass 1	7.00	7.20	7.10	21.30	1.20	3.00	19.50	39.00	5
Connor Langsford	Pass 1	7.70	7.40	7.40	22.50	1.60	0.60	23.50		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	4.30	4.30	4.30	12.90	0.50	3.00	10.40	33.90	6

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 8

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Yuvraj Singh	Pass 1	8.20	8.10	8.10	24.40	1.60	0.00	26.00		
STLE	Pass 1	8.10	7.90	7.90	23.90	1.90	0.30	25.50	51.50	1
Collin King	Pass 1	7.60	7.60	7.90	23.10	1.70	0.00	24.80		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	7.70	7.70	7.80	23.20	2.40	0.00	25.60	50.40	2
Caden Wharton	Pass 1	7.80	7.80	7.60	23.20	1.80	0.60	24.40		
DullesGy	Pass 1	8.10	7.90	7.80	23.80	2.10	0.00	25.90	50.30	3
Nicholas Huchet	Pass 1	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	1.60	0.00	24.70		
HighEner	Pass 1	7.60	7.80	7.30	22.70	2.00	0.00	24.70	49.40	4
Joshua Stover	Pass 1	7.40	7.30	7.20	21.90	1.60	0.00	23.50		
Palaestra	Pass 1	6.30	6.20	5.90	18.40	0.80	3.00	16.20	39.70	5

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 9

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Aiden Shackleton	Pass 1	7.60	7.60	7.50	22.70	2.90	0.80	24.80		
Midwest	Pass 1	8.10	7.90	8.40	24.40	3.10	0.60	26.90	51.70	1
Keelon Campbell	Pass 1	8.50	8.20	8.40	25.10	2.70	0.00	27.80		
AirExtre	Pass 1	7.70	7.40	7.70	22.80	1.10	3.00	20.90	48.70	2

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 9

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Amare Walker	Pass 1	7.70	8.00	8.00	23.70	2.40	0.60	25.50		
CAVU	Pass 1	8.20	8.50	8.40	25.10	2.60	0.00	27.70	53.20	1
Samuel Alterson	Pass 1	8.50	8.20	8.20	24.90	2.60	0.00	27.50		
Sonshine	Pass 1	8.10	7.80	7.70	23.60	2.40	3.00	23.00	50.50	2
Asher Little	Pass 1	7.70	7.70	7.70	23.10	2.40	0.60	24.90		
HighAlti	Pass 1	7.50	7.50	7.80	22.80	2.70	0.60	24.90	49.80	3
Kiron Rodgers	Pass 1	8.00	7.80	7.80	23.60	2.80	0.00	26.40		
TwistSta	Pass 1	8.10	8.00	7.80	23.90	1.60	3.00	22.50	48.90	4

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 10

11 & 12

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Daniel Jarman	Pass 1	8.40	8.40	8.30	25.10	3.90	0.00	29.00		
Wasatch	Pass 1	8.40	8.10	8.30	24.80	3.40	0.30	27.90	56.90	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 10

13 & 14

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Ethan He-Miller	Pass 1	7.50	7.20	7.60	22.30	1.20	3.00	20.50		
DullesGy	Pass 1	7.40	7.00	7.10	21.50	1.90	3.00	20.40	40.90	1

VIP Classic

Trampoline & Tumbling

Feb 28-Mar 1, 2020

Male Tumbling

Level 10

15 & Over

Name		E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Morgan Kessler	Pass 1	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	3.20	0.00	28.10		
WCC	Pass 1	8.80	8.90	8.80	26.50	3.40	0.00	29.90	58.00	1
Alec Pelezo	Pass 1	7.80	8.00	8.00	23.80	4.10	0.00	27.90		
WCC	Pass 1	8.90	8.70	8.70	26.30	3.80	0.00	30.10	58.00	2
Brenden Mickelsen	Pass 1	8.40	8.20	8.40	25.00	3.90	0.30	28.60		
DeVeaus	Pass 1	8.40	8.60	8.20	25.20	4.10	0.30	29.00	57.60	3
Ghavyn Thompson	Pass 1	8.50	8.60	8.40	25.50	3.20	0.00	28.70		
AirSports	Pass 1	8.50	8.60	8.40	25.50	1.80	6.00	21.30	50.00	4
Rory O'Neil	Pass 1	7.40	7.20	7.30	21.90	3.90	0.00	25.80		
TCT	Pass 1	7.20	6.90	7.00	21.10	2.80	6.00	17.90	43.70	5
Joey Leach	Pass 1	6.70	6.70	7.00	20.40	3.40	0.00	23.80		
Sonshine	Pass 1	6.90	6.80	6.90	20.60	1.20	3.00	18.80	42.60	6
Christian Mojica	Pass 1	6.90	6.60	6.90	20.40	2.70	3.00	20.10		
TumbleTe	Pass 1	7.30	7.40	7.60	22.30	1.20	3.00	20.50	40.60	7

